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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Wellington1 Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank )
Whitby Old Bank
Win Chester, Alresf ord, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)

Chester Bank ... ... j
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank ...
Wiveliscombe Bank... ... ...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank )

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank j

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wellington .

Wakefield

Whitby ...
Winchester .

Weymouth .

Wisbech...
Wiveliscombe .

Worcester .

Yarmouth .

Great Yarmouth

Fox Brothers and Co. ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co....

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co.... ...

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. ...

Gurney and Co. ...
W. Hancock and Son ...

Berwick, Lechmere,and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

Sir E. H. E. Lacon, Bt., & Co.

A versge
Amount

£
4255

30572

5456
5122

8931

21913
1240

24145

28122

7397

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Bank of Westmorland
Barnsley Banking Company Limited
Bradford Banking Company Limited ... •••
Bink of Whitehaven Limited
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited...

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ...
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Bankine Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited

Gloucestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited...
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited

Hull Banking Company Limited ... ... ...
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ... ...
Halifax and Huddersfield UnionBanking Company Limited

Knareaborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Lancaster Banking Company ...
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited... ^
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Limited ... ••• ••• ••• ••• *"* "'

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-
pany Limited ... ••• ••• ••• •••

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company
Limited

Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited ... ...
Northamptonshire Banking Company-Limited
North and South Wales Bank Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ..

Sheffield Banking Company Limited

Kendal ... ... ••• ...
Barnsley ,
Bradford ••• ••• ...
Whitehaven
Bradford ••• » • ••<
Burton-upon-Trent

Carlisle ...
Coventry
Cheltenham
Carlisle ...
Carlisle ...

Derby ... ... ...

Gloucester

Halifax
Huddersfield

Hull
Halifax ... ... ••• ••<
Halifax <

Knaresborough ... ••• ••

Lancaster ... ••* ••
Leicester... ••• ••• ••
Lincoln ... ••• ••• ••

Leamington Priors ••• ••

Nottingham

Nottingham
Northampton ...
Northampton ...
Liverpool •••

Leicester... •••

Sheffield

•*•• ••!

£
11900
4604
37347
26559
14891
28310

34645
9321
54397
25158
19390

8652

107064

17281
29471

28840
11076
16728

17489

63695
43969
48926

6551

25270

25405
40419
1386)
54992

38205

27217


