Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								A verage Amount
Wellington Somerset Bank	Wellin	næton		For Death				£
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)	Wake	-	•••				•••	4255
Whith Cld Bank	i		•••	, , ,			•••	30572
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank	Whith Winch		•••	D-144 3 C	man, ar	id Co.	•••	5456 5122
weymouth Old Bank and Dor-	Weym	outh		T311 . 35			•••	8931
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank	Wisbe		•••				•••	21913
Wiveliscombe Bank		iscombe		1 TOT TT	nd Son	•••	•••	1240
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank }	Worce	ster	•••	Berwick, Lech	mere, ad	d Co.	•••	24145
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and	_				_		•	
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmo	-	***	Gurneys, Birkl			•••	28122
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Great	Yarmo	uth	Sir E. H. K. La	con, Bt.	, & Co.	•••	7397
J	OINT	sтос	к в	ANKS.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								Average
	 			·				Amount.
								£
Bank of Westmorland	***	***	•••	Kendal Barnsley		800	•••	11900
Sarnsley Banking Company Limited	***	•••	•••	D 363	•••		•••	4604 27947
radford Banking Company Limited	***	***	•••	Whitehaven	•••	•••		37347 26559
radford Commercial Banking Compa	ny Tim	 Loti		Bradford	•••	••	•	14891
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Un			ed	Burton-upon-T		•••	•••	28310
Sumberland Union Banking Company	Limite	d	•••	Carlisle	•••	***		34645
Coventry Union Banking Company	***	***	•••	Coventry		•••	•••	9321
ounty of Gloucester Banking Compa	ny Limi	ted	•••	Cheltenham	83 -	***	•••	54397
arlisle and Cumberland Banking Con	npany I	imited	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	}	25158
arlisle City and District Bank Limite	d	•••	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	19390
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited Derby						•	8652	
Houcestershire Banking Company Li	mited	•••	•••	Gloucester	•••	•••	••	107064
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Compan	v Limit	ed		Halifax	•••	•••		17281
Iuddersfield Banking Company Limite	ed	•••	•••	Huddersfield	•••	•••	•••	29471
T. 11 Dealth - Company Limited			j	Hull				28840
Iull Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company	z Limita	be		Halifax	•••	•••		11076
Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Bankin	g Comp	any Lin		Halifax	•••	•••	•••	16728
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Co			1	Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	17489
ancaster Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Lancaster	•••	•••		63695
eicestershire Banking Company Limit	ted	•••	•••	Leicester	•••			43969
incoln and Lindsey Banking Compan	y Limit	ed	•••	Lincoln	***	•••	•••	48926
eamington Priors and Warwickshire I	3anking	Comp	any	Leamington Pri	io rs	•••	•••	65 5 1
foore and Robinson's Nottinghamshin	e Ban	king C	om-	Nottingham	•••	••	•••	25270
•		Maria	ļ	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire B	wnwing	Comp	any .	Nottingham	•••	***		25405
orthamptonshire Union Bank Limited	1	•••		Northampton	***	•••		40419
orthamptonshire Banking Company	Limited	-		Northampton	•••	•••	•••	1386)
orth and South Wales Bank Limited	•••	•••	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	54992
ares's Leicestershire Banking Compa	ny Lim	ited	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	38205
heffield Banking Company Limited	•••	***	•••	Sheffield	•••	•••	201	27217
			j	•				İ